VIS
Vision sensor with 5 megapixels for more details
VISOR® V50
 NEw Available with  C-mount lens or integrated lens and illumination
SensoPart presents a new addition to its established vision
sensor family:  The new 5 megapixel VISOR® V50 offers an
image resolution that is three times greater than that of standard

Scan code for more information
7Version: 03/2021. Subject to changes; diagrams similar
Type key
V   20  -  ALL  -  P   3  -  W  -  M   D  -  M   2  -  L
V = VISOR®
Hardware / resolution
V10: SVGA (800x600), QSVGA (400x300) mono
V10C: SVGA (800x600), QSVGA (400x300) color
V20: HDV2 (1440x1080), WGA (720x540) mono
V20C: HDV2 (1440x1080), WGA (720x540) color
V50 : QSXGA (2560 x 1936), SXVGA (1280 x 968)
mono
V50C: QSXGA (2560 x 1936), SXVGA (1280 x 968)
color
Sensor type
ALL = Allround
OB = Object
CR = Code Reader
RO = Robotic
Depth of focus
“ ” = Depth of field: Normal
D = Depth of field: Increased
Focal point (optional)
M = Motorized focal point
Connections (optional)
2 = Two connections (1 x I/O, 1 x Ethernet)
Laser
Objective
C = C-Mount
W = Wide
M = Medium
N = Narrow
Lighting
W = White LEDs
R = Red LEDs
I = Infrared LEDs
Variant
S = Standard
A = Advanced
P = Professional
Version
Calibration: Calibration plates for VISOR® vision sensors
Cables: Power supply cables, Ethernet cables, data cables, cables for illumination. Different lengths, angled or straight
Scan code for more information
Scan code for more information
www.sensopart.comWe look ahead
Yesterday, today and in the future
We are SensoPart
SensoPart is one of the leading manufacturers of photoelectric sensors and image processing vision sensors for factory
automation. We also offer inductive and ultrasonic sensors, thereby covering a wide spectrum of industrial automation
tasks. Our products are used in countless applications and sectors today – from automotive construction and mecha-
nical engineering to electronics manufacturing and the solar industry, as well as the food sector and pharmaceutical
industry.
03
/2
02
1
06
9-
00
14
8
China
SensoPart China
202, No. 35, Lane 1555
West Jinshajiang Road
Jiading District
201803 Shanghai
Tel.  +86 21 69017660
USA
SensoPart Inc.
30600 Telegraph Rd.